
Faculty & Staff Contact List

Sr. M. Stephen, RDC Principal srmstephen@olmc.ws 914-592-7575   x101 

Mrs. Ellen Consoli Secretary - Admissions e.consoli@olmc.ws 914-592-7575   x100

Mrs. Linda Stephens School Nurse lstephens@olmc.ws 914-592-7575   x108

Miss Anne Donnellan Grade 8 adonnellan@olmc.ws

Mr. Tom McCaffery Grade 7 tmccaffery@olmc.ws

Mrs. Donna Chiavegatto Grade 6 dchiavegatto@olmc.ws

Mrs. Theresa Gilberti Grade 5 tgilberti@olmc.ws

Sr. Joanne Fallon, RDC Grade 4 srjoanne@olmc.ws

Mrs. Patty King Grade 3 pking@olmc.ws

Mrs. Brianne Penn Grade 2 bpenn@olmc.ws

Mrs. Liz Pirrelli Grade 1 epirrelli@olmc.ws

Miss Danielle Cavone Kindergarten dcavone@olmc.ws

Mrs. Kim Palmiotto Pre-Kindergarten kpalmiotto@olmc.ws

Mrs. Toni Fitzpatrick Mauro SIS - Records tmauro@olmc.ws

Mrs. Emma Fico Computer 7-8 / Alumni Records efico@olmc.ws

Mrs. Donna Moliterno Librarian dmoliterno@olmc.ws

Mrs. Paulette Pezzella Guidance

Sr. Lenore Smith, RDC Title 1 srlenore@olmc.ws

Mr. Stephen Knoblock Music Director sknowblock24@gmail.com

Mrs. Barbara Nuvola Art

Mr. Rich Katz Gym

Mr. George Filipo Network Administrator A-1 Technologies

Ms. Ellen Brickwedde Religious Education Director ellenb@olmc.ws 914-592-4280

Mrs. Arianna Montelegre Parish Secretary seca.olmc@gmail.com 914-592-6789   x21 

Bingo Information olmcbingo@olmc.ws

School Information, Questions, Comments info@olmc.ws
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